
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in the Nomenclature, Dimension, Area 

AND Reserve Price of the properties, in respect of e-auction to be held on 26.06.2024:-  

Auction 

ID 

Sector/Name of 

Urban Estate 
 

Active 

Plot 
Number 

Old Nomenclature, 

Dimension, Area 

Revised Nomenclature, 

Dimension, Area 

Old Reserve 

Price  

Revised 

Reserve Price 

9281 58TRANNAGAR/ 
Faridabad 

 

236 Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(14.00 x 4.50) 

 

Repair/Spare Shop Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 

4.50)=63 Sq.Mtr. 

 

-- -- 

9282 58TRANNAGAR/ 
Faridabad 

 

237 Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) 

(14.00 x 4.50) 
 

Repair/Spare Shop Without 
Basement(eAuction) (14.00 x 

4.50)=63 Sq.Mtr. 
 

-- -- 

9186 12/ Faridabad 
 

S62 Three Storey SCO with 
basement (eAuction) 

(0.00 x 0.00) 
 

Three Storey SCO with 
basement (eAuction) (22.50 x 
10.20 + 5.10 x 0.98)=234.50 

Sqm 
 

-- -- 

9183 12/ Faridabad 
 

S38 Three Storey SCO with 
basement (eAuction) 

(0.00 x 0.00) 
 

Three Storey SCO with 
basement (eAuction) (22.50 x 
10.20 + 5.10 x 0.98)=234.50 

Sqm 

 

-- -- 

9353 8/ Faridabad 
 

2125 6 Marla (eAuction) 
(18.29 x 7.62)=139.37 

 

6 Marla (eAuction) (18.29 x 
7.31)=133.70 Sq.Mtr 

 

1,03,62,100 
 

99,40,500/- 
 

 

 Note : The Bidding will start as per New Reserve Price.  
  
 
 Dated 25.06.2024                      Chief Administrator,  
               HSVP, Panchkula.  
      


